Resultater — NatCup Syd 3.afd Sydvestkvarteret

2018-03-13

Bane 1 H

1. Lasse Skare Therkildsen

2.  Rasmus lversen

3. Peter Knudsen

4. Nicolai Wind

5. Flemming Jgrgensen

6. Gustav Vinther @stermark Jensen

7. Anders Thygesen

8. Kasper Busk
Christen K. Laursen
Finn Damgaard
Jakob Q Christensen
Sgren Eg Staugaard

Bane 2 H

1. Jonas Gabs

2. Esben @. Pedersen

3. Esben Blicher

4.  Joakim Wilhardt

5. Karsten Jghnk

6. Lars Klogborg

7. René Wilhardt

8. Rolf Duedahl Nielsen

9. Tommy lversen

10. Hans Christian Strib

11. Peter H Juhl

12. Jacob Bang

13. Sven Erik Jakobsen

14. Jonathan Ramus

15. Lars Strgm Hansen

16. Michael Termansen

17. Niels Mgller Petersen

18. Ove Petersen

19. Mads E Juhl

20. Gert Pedersen

21. Nis K. Skau

22. Bgrge Pedersen

23. Jgrn H. Klausen

24. Flemming D. Andersen

25. Steen Holmegaard

26. Keld Rasmussen

27. Torben Hansen
Uffe Sudergaard

Bane 3 H

ok whE

Christian Ramus

Bent Aakjeer

Henrik Dagsberg

Hans Aage Hvalsge Hansen
Palle Wind

Palle Mgller Nielsen

(12/12)
OK H.T.F.
Odense OK
OK Melfar
Kolding OK
OK Snab
Kolding OK
Kolding OK
Kolding OK
Kolding OK
Kolding OK
Odense OK
Kolding OK

(28 /1 28)
OK Melfar
OK GORM
OK Melfar
Odense OK
OK Syd

OK H.T.F.
Odense OK
OK Djurs
Odense OK
OK GORM
OK H.T.F.
OK GORM
OK GORM
OK FROS
OK FROS
OK Syd

OK FROS
OK Syd

OK H.T.F.
OK Melfar
OK H.T.F.
Odense OK
OK Syd

OK GORM
OK GORM
OK H.T.F.
OK FROS
OK Melfar

(979)

OK FROS

Odense OK

OK Pan

Fyns Politis Idraetsforening
Kolding OK

Odense OK

Tid
44:38
45:06
46:49
48:33
49:56
52:28
1:01:03
1:07:30
Fejlklip
Fejlklip
Fejlklip
Ej startet

Tid
35:18
38:52
43.06
43.07
43:17
46:13
47:44
4746
49:09
49:13
49:25
49:39
49:47
50:03
52.04
52:32
52:42
52:44
52:58
53:53
54:28
55:41
56:32
58:06
58.08
1:03:45
1:13:52
Fejlklip
Tid
41:55
45:44
45:48
49:15

58:14
1:00:29

MeOS 2018-03-13 21:49:13, Bane 1 H, (1/2)

Efter

+0:28
+2:11
+3:55
+5:18
+7:50
+16:25
+22:52

Efter

+3:34

+7:48

+7:49

+7:59

+10:55
+12:26
+12:28
+13:51
+13:55
+14:07
+14:21
+14:29
+14:45
+16:46
+17:14
+17:24
+17:26
+17:40
+18:35
+19:10
+20:23
+21:14
+22:48
+22:50
+28:27
+38:34

Efter

+3:49
+3:53
+7:20
+16:19
+18:34



MeOS 2018-03-13 21:49:13, Bane 3 H, (2/2)

7. Jgrgen Olesen Odense OK 1.06:08 +24:13
Allan Grundsge Odense OK Ej startet
Torsten Boe Larsen Odense OK Ej startet
Bane 4 H (5/5) Tid Efter
1. Magnus Fannar Madsen OK Melfar 40:21
2. Jesper Madsen OK Melfar 40:25 +0:04
3. Gunnar Hansen Kolding OK 45:41 +5:20
4.  Andres Justesen Kolding 1:20:48 +40:27
Michael Radoor OK Melfar Fejlklip
Bane 2D 41/4) Tid Efter
1.  Pernille Buch OK GORM 43:15
2.  Marianne Lynge Krogh Kolding OK 43:24 +0:09
3. Jette Klogborg OK H.T.F. 43:47 +0:32
4. Lone Fyhn Olesen Odense OK 49:20 +6:05
Bane 3D (5/5) Tid Efter
1. Jane Ejby Odense OK 41:57
2.  Anne Mette Abplanalp Kolding OK 51:29 +9:32
3. Hanne Ljungberg OK Syd 55:44 +13:47
Anne Sofie Motzkus Kolding OK Fejlklip
Mona Rasmussen OK H.T.F. Fejlklip
Bane 4 D (4/4) Tid Efter
1. Anne Bank Dahl Kolding 1:20:48
Anne Grethe Eriksen OK FROS Fejlklip
Claudia Schmidt Thomsen Horsens OK Fejlklip

Sara Schramm Wind Kolding OK Ej startet



